
Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) 
 M.P.ED 

Department: DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: physicaleducation_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

1 2515010092 Seema Rani Shamsher 
Singh

13-07-2001 GEN 55.10 59.00 2330 3200 26.25/75 2512002046 36.406 17.5 0.728 1.82 50 106.454 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-B -
Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Approved

2 2515011049 Udit Rana Sukhdev 
Singh Rana

06-03-2002 GEN 70.00 70.00 764 1000 33.25/75 2512005619 38.2 22.167 0 0 20 80.367 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Approved

3 2515014397 Sandeep Kaur Nachhatar 
Singh

14-08-2003 BC 82.00 92.80 3831 5100 57.5/75 2512001275 37.559 38.333 0 1.878 0 77.77 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural 
area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the 
prospectus PU Wtg: Approved

4 2515016150 Parneet Singh Amarjit Singh 01-02-2000 GEN 80.00 56.00 2070 3200 29/75 2512009892 32.344 19.333 0 1.617 20 73.294 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-
Approved

5 2515007096 Laxmi Kumari Neel Kanth 
Mandal

02-07-2003 GEN 86.55 79.00 4128 5100 26/75 2512000188 40.471 17.333 0 2.024 9 68.828 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-
Approved

6 2515016974 Raghav Mishra Ashok Kumar 
Mishra

23-01-2003 GEN 68.60 68.00 770 1000 15/75 2512005863 38.5 10 0 0 20 68.5 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Approved

7 2515014713 Rahul Poonia Mahavir Singh 03-12-1999 GEN 62.00 60.00 2431 3200 33.75/75 2512007025 37.984 22.5 0 0 6 66.484 Approved by Dept.     Add. Wtg.-Approved
8 2515006835 Aryan Chauhan Rajeev 

Chauhan
15-03-2003 GEN 69.00 90.04 4189 5100 34.25/75 2512000165 41.069 22.833 0 2.053 0 65.955 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

9 2515009011 Harshal Sharma Mohan Lal 
Sharma

21-04-2001 GEN 77.90 85.20 2392 3200 30.75/75 2512001858 37.375 20.5 0 1.869 6 65.744 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-
Approved

10 2515006758 Neeraj Rajbir Singh 03-10-2002 BC 84.00 92.00 4109 5100 35/75 2512003562 40.284 23.333 0 2.014 0 65.631 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
11 2515010568 Ayushman 

Rawat
Arvind Singh 
Rawat

01-11-2002 GEN 82.83 79.00 851 1000 34/75 2512004503 42.55 22.667 0 0 0 65.217 Approved by Dept.

12 2515002129 Lokesh Sindhu Arvind 08-02-2003 GEN 57.20 73.00 4105 5100 32.25/75 2512002154 40.245 21.5 0 2.012 0 63.757 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-
Rejected

13 2515015173 Abdul Hussain Sajjad Ali 12-06-2003 ST 79.00 84.00 7903 10000 27/75 2512001353 39.515 18 0 0 6 63.515 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved    Add. Wtg.-Approved
14 2515015163 Munnawar Ali Mohammad 

Hadi
03-09-2002 ST 36.00 65.00 7566 10000 28/75 2512005871 37.83 18.667 0 0 6 62.497 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved    Add. Wtg.-Approved

15 2515016296 Sanjeev Singh Param 
Bahadur

02-11-1998 RAS 66.00 61.00 2392 3200 33/75 2512007089 37.375 22 1.121 1.869 0 62.365 Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved  
NCC-C -Approved,

16 2515006897 Vivek Sharma Romesh Lal 14-11-2001 GEN 72.00 63.00 2440 3200 32.25/75 2512008183 38.125 21.5 0 1.906 0 61.531 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
17 2515005925 Tamanna Jagbir Singh 21-04-2003 GEN 80.50 71.20 8995 10000 24/75 2512006265 44.975 16 0.45 0 0 61.425 Approved by Dept.  Participate in North Zone/Punjab 

State/University Inter Zonal Festival  -Rejected: Not 
related to YF category , NCC-A -Approved,

18 2515003209 Gagandeep 
Singh

Krishan Singh 08-01-2002 BC 66.00 80.20 658 1000 32.25/75 2512005119 32.9 21.5 0.987 0 6 61.387 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,    
Add. Wtg.-Approved

19 2515007590 Naman Kumar Pawan Kumar 29-02-2000 SC 66.57 43.20 2473 3200 21/75 2512002085 38.641 14 0 1.932 6 60.573 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved     
Add. Wtg.-Approved

20 2515018951 Komal Farmah Mahesh 
Kumar 
Farmah

26-10-2002 GEN 82.00 82.00 3975 5100 27.75/75 2512005739 38.971 18.5 0 1.949 0 59.42 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

21 2515015158 Mohd Abass Ghulam 
Mehdi

14-10-2003 ST 67.00 69.00 7807 10000 20.75/75 2512005881 39.035 13.833 0 0 6 58.868 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved    Add. Wtg.-Approved

22 2515013429 Diksha Yogambar 
Singh

10-02-2003 GEN 66.50 70.80 2527 3200 26/75 2512002136 39.484 17.333 0 1.974 0 58.791 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved



No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

23 2515016262 Kartik Kumar Pramod 
Kumar Singh

06-01-2003 BC 69.20 72.40 3753 5100 28.5/75 2512005056 36.794 19 1.104 1.84 0 58.738 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved  
NCC-C -Approved,

24 2515018781 Sunita Rani Harbhajan 
Singh

16-10-2002 GEN 55.80 67.00 2348 3200 21.25/75 2512008157 36.688 14.167 0 1.834 6 58.689 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-
Approved

25 2515014384 Gobind Kumar Chhattarpal 16-02-2001 SC 87.07 76.22 2235 3200 21.25/75 2512007088 34.922 14.167 0 1.746 7 57.835 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved  
Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University 
Inter Zonal Festival  -Rejected: Not related to YF 
category , Participate in National Inter University/Inter 
State Festival  -Rejected: Not related to YF category ,    
Add. Wtg.-Approved

26 2515004730 Kartik Kumar Pramod 
Kumar Singh

06-01-2003 BC 69.00 72.00 3753 5100 28.5/75 2512005056 36.794 19 0 1.84 0 57.634 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

27 2515017689 Gotimayum 
Rohitraj Sharma

Gotimayum 
Apabi Sharma

30-03-2003 GEN 58.83 59.00 2422 3200 26/75 2512001475 37.844 17.333 0 1.892 0 57.069 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

28 2515009761 Simran 
Choudhary

Gurmit Kumar 02-04-2002 BC 61.75 58.04 2339 3200 26.25/75 2512006717 36.547 17.5 1.096 1.827 0 56.97 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved  
NCC-C -Approved,

29 2515003738 Anupam Naskar Ashok Kumar 
Naskar

16-10-2001 SC 91.20 71.60 797 1000 25.25/75 2512008430 39.85 16.833 0 0 0 56.683 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

30 2515017008 Kaniz Fatima Mohd 
Ramzan

12-10-1998 ST 66.00 45.00 2224 3200 19.5/75 2512006997 34.75 13 0 1.738 6 55.488 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved     
Add. Wtg.-Approved

31 2515011977 Varun Yadav Jai Chand 
Yadav

05-01-2004 GEN 69.60 60.20 3955 5100 21.5/75 2512001078 38.775 14.333 0 1.939 0 55.047 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

32 2515012657 Siddharth 
Shankar Jha

Kumar 
Madhukar

27-12-2001 GEN 70.00 79.20 2207 3200 25.75/75 2512001893 34.484 17.167 1.379 1.724 0 54.754 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-C -
Approved, NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and 
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One 
Camp).) -Approved,

33 2515016047 Kamal Singh Rajender 10-04-2001 BC 66.40 83.40 2213 3200 27/75 2512009378 34.578 18 0 1.729 0 54.307 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
34 2515006080 Yati Mehta Mehta Vijay 

Kumar
28-10-2003 GEN 70.00 75.00 3583 5100 17/75 2512001344 35.127 11.333 0 1.756 6 54.216 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-

Approved
35 2515015806 Dileep Kumar Dinesh Singh 

Yadav
02-04-2002 BC,DEF 66.00 82.00 2478 3200 20/75 2512007002 38.719 13.333 0 1.936 0 53.988 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, DEF -Approved PU 

Wtg: Approved
36 2515001022 Ankita Rana Raj Kumar 

Rana
06-06-2003 DEF 70.00 89.66 2345 3200 23.25/75 2512001933 36.641 15.5 0 1.832 0 53.973 Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

37 2515018089 Jayesh Negi Devendra 
Singh Negi

31-08-2001 GEN 66.55 61.20 2275 3200 24.25/75 2512004488 35.547 16.167 0 1.777 0 53.491 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved

38 2515013949 Sushil Kumar Krishan 
Kumar

04-03-2001 GEN 78.00 77.20 2386 3200 21.25/75 2512007977 37.281 14.167 0 0 0 51.448 Approved by Dept.

39 2515016798 Stanzin Namdol Tsering Paljor 11-05-2001 ST 50.60 69.83 2109 3200 16.25/75 2512007214 32.953 10.833 0 1.648 6 51.434 Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved     
Add. Wtg.-Approved

40 2515016812 Sanjoy 
Nongmaithem

N Sharat 
Singh

18-03-2002 BAS 61.66 48.40 7427 10000 19/75 2512007389 37.135 12.667 0 0 0 49.802 Approved by Dept. BAS -Approved

41 2515016808 Milan Thingnam Ramananda 
Thingnam

05-03-2002 SC,BAS 49.83 48.00 2175 3200 20.5/75 2512006419 33.984 13.667 0 1.699 0 49.35 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU 
Wtg: Approved

42 2515009448 Yuvraj Rakesh 
Kumar

04-01-2003 SC 69.80 77.60 3783 5100 14.25/75 2512001038 37.088 9.5 0.742 1.854 0 49.184 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved  
NCC-B -Approved,

43 2515013327 Akanksha Arvind Singh 23-07-2004 GEN 66.20 88.20 3682 5100 16/75 2512000479 36.098 10.667 0 1.805 0 48.57 Approved by Dept.  PU Wtg: Approved
44 2515014939 Sumit Ajab Singh 12-06-2003 SC 45.00 74.00 3538 5100 12.5/75 2512002985 34.686 8.333 0 1.734 0 44.753 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
45 2515017032 Thingnam 

Krishnachandra 
Singh

Thingnam 
Ibotombi 
Singh

04-03-2001 SC 70.00 87.00 2775 5100 16.75/75 2512006134 27.206 11.167 0 1.36 0 39.733 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved



No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

46 2515009894 Easha Maurya Kallu Maurya 13-07-2000 BC 60.04 86.00 0 0 13/75 2512005889 0 8.667 0 0 20 28.667 Hold by Dept. B.P.Ed. Result is awaited.  BC -Approved 
Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-
Approved

47 2515017231 Ritika Redhu Satish Kumar 31-12-2000 GEN 74.10 71.80 0 0 29.75/75 2512007593 0 19.833 0 0 8 27.833 Hold by Dept. B.P.Ed. Result is Awaited   Grad-Result 
Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Approved

48 2515015167 Rhythm Attri Jatinder 
Kumar

14-11-2001 GEN 87.80 86.20 0 0 32/75 2512002639 0 21.333 0 0 0 21.333 Hold by Dept. B.P.Ed. Result is awaited   Grad-Result 
Awaited

49 2515005068 Dokhansiam 
Suante

S 
Nangsianpau

27-11-2003 ST 72.00 89.60 0 0 23.75/75 2512001167 0 15.833 0 0 0 15.833 Hold by Dept. B.P.Ed. Result is awaiting  ST -Approved 
Grad-Result Awaited

1 2515008185 Verma Shivanshi 
Pratap Singh

Pratap Singh 
Verma

05-08-2001 GEN 52.05 53.57 2624 3200 31.5/75 2512000085 41 21 0 2.05 8 72.05 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified    
PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Approved

2 2515011735 Pulkit Sharma Jagdeep 
Kumar

13-07-2002 GEN 63.50 70.88 2521 3200 41.25/75 2512007179 39.391 27.5 1.182 1.97 0 70.043 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-C -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-
Rejected

3 2515013466 Himanshuka Vijay Singh 04-09-2002 GEN 66.00 83.00 2321 3200 22/75 2512005192 36.266 14.667 0.363 1.813 15 68.109 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified    
PU Wtg: Approved  NSS-A (Completed One year(120 
hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.
(One Camp).) -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Approved

4 2515012304 Nikhil Kumar Pramod 
Kumar

23-07-2003 SC 89.00 83.00 8347 10000 33.25/75 2512004233 41.735 22.167 0 0 0 63.902 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test  SC 
-Approved    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

5 2515018216 Muskan Bijlani Ghanshyam 
Bijlani

17-10-2000 GEN 59.00 54.00 2988 3800 19.25/75 2512007228 39.316 12.833 0 0 10 62.149 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test       
Add. Wtg.-Approved

6 2515013662 Shruti Karwal Rakesh 
Kumar

09-12-2002 BC 80.06 89.33 2189 2550 24.5/75 2512000704 42.922 16.333 0 0 0 59.255 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   BC 
-Approved

7 2515012472 Satyajeet Satpal 04-01-2002 GEN 76.40 91.80 2416 3200 28.5/75 2512007067 37.75 19 0 1.888 0 58.638 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
PU Wtg: Approved

8 2515019829 Satyajeet Satpal 04-01-2002 RAS 76.40 91.80 2416 3200 28.5/75 2512007067 37.75 19 0 1.888 0 58.638 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified  
RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

9 2515007191 Simran 
Choudhary

Gurmit Kumar 02-04-2002 GEN 62.70 58.40 2339 3200 26.25/75 2512006717 36.547 17.5 1.096 1.827 0 56.97 Rejected by Dept. Applied Twice. Only One Admission 
Form Considered   PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-C -Approved,

10 2515015573 Rishi Rana Ajay Kumar 26-01-2000 GEN 71.00 57.00 2155 3200 21.5/75 2512007427 33.672 14.333 1.01 1.684 6 56.699 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
PU Wtg: Approved  NCC-C -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-
Approved

11 2515005236 Sheetal Rani Basant Kumar 25-05-2001 BC 94.80 82.80 2375 3200 24.75/75 2512002351 37.109 16.5 0 1.855 0 55.464 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Rejected

12 2515015884 Sushant Jeet Singh 05-08-2003 GEN 68.00 76.00 2310 3200 23.75/75 2512003041 36.094 15.833 0 1.805 0 53.732 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   BC 
-Rejected: The certificate uploaded is of OBC and not BC 
PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-Rejected

13 2515012634 Nishant Narender 
Kumar

19-12-2001 DEF 74.00 68.00 6783 10000 28.75/75 2512010809 33.915 19.167 0.339 0 0 53.421 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified  
DEF -Approved NCC-A -Approved,

14 2515017227 Gunjan Sharma Rajesh Kumar 
Sharma

12-11-2002 GEN 81.00 90.00 2251 3200 20.5/75 2512009381 35.172 13.667 0 1.759 0 50.598 Rejected by Dept. Medical Given. Not participated in 
Physical Efficiency Test    PU Wtg: Approved     Add. 
Wtg.-Rejected

15 2515014522 Km Sakshi Ram Kumar 28-04-2002 GEN 83.00 62.00 2612 3200 13/75 2512000543 40.813 8.667 0 0 0 49.48 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified
16 2515015074 Arshdeep Kaur Rakesh Singh 01-05-2003 GEN 76.40 85.82 6354 10000 23.5/75 2512005528 31.77 15.667 0.953 0 0 48.39 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified  

RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired 
format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your 
class10 and 12 from different schools then both school 



No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. 
NCC-C -Approved,

17 2515018362 Pawan Singh Virender 
Singh

24-07-2001 GEN 68.40 56.00 0 0 28/75 2512002801 0 18.667 0 0 20 38.667 Rejected by Dept. Reappear in 2nd Semester   Grad-
Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-
Approved

18 2515017488 Gurpreet Singh Balwinder 
Singh

25-02-2002 SC 66.30 66.88 0 0 30.25/75 2512009453 0 20.167 0 0 15 35.167 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   SC 
-Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved     
Add. Wtg.-Approved

19 2515007839 Ria Kundra Sanjay Kundra 28-11-2002 GEN 91.20 95.60 0 0 41.25/75 2512004243 0 27.5 0 0 6 33.5 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test    
Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-
Approved

20 2515017908 Suhana Khan Mojib Khan 02-12-2001 GEN 57.00 78.00 0 0 22.75/75 2512007619 0 15.167 0 0 15 30.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Approved

21 2515017203 Digvijay Singh 
Chauhan

Ashok Kumar 
Singh 
Chauhan

13-12-2001 GEN 54.00 54.08 0 0 29/75 2512009146 0 19.333 0 0 6 25.333 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-
Approved

22 2515009242 Harleen Singh Parvinder 
Singh

28-08-2002 ST 53.02 51.02 0 0 15/75 2512008052 0 10 0 0 15 25 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified  
ST -Approved Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-
Approved

23 2515007003 Rajat Agarwal Ajay Agarwal 13-02-2001 GEN 83.60 64.40 0 0 36.25/75 2512000779 0 24.167 0 0 0 24.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
Grad-Result Awaited

24 2515015015 Rajesh Jaswant 
Singh

03-05-1997 GEN 58.00 58.00 0 0 33.75/75 2512003907 0 22.5 0 0 0 22.5 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
Grad-Result Awaited

25 2515013690 Gurleen Kaur Varinderpal 
Singh

07-07-2001 GEN 60.00 80.00 0 0 8.75/75 2512004023 0 5.833 0 0 15 20.833 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. CET PG Status: 
Not Qualified  RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate 
in desired format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf   In case, you have completed your 
class10 and 12 from different schools then both school 
Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. 
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved     Add. Wtg.-
Approved

26 2515013885 Anuj Tejbir 06-09-2003 GEN 73.60 79.40 0 0 31.25/75 2512001660 0 20.833 0 0 0 20.833 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test    
Grad-Result Awaited

27 2515000995 Mehvish Khan Salim 
Mohamad

11-04-2003 BC 74.00 83.00 0 0 20.5/75 2512004069 0 13.667 0 0 6 19.667 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test   BC 
-Approved Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Approved

28 2515013911 Simran Sudama 15-02-2002 GEN 70.60 91.20 0 0 27/75 2512007106 0 18 0 0 0 18 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test    
Grad-Result Awaited

29 2515022135 Amandeep Kaur Pinder Singh 30-01-2002 GEN 68.17 68.80 0 0 15.75/75 2512009040 0 10.5 0 0 6 16.5 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test  BC 
-Rejected: Need BC certificate as per format given in the 
PU-CET (P.G.)-2025 prospectus at page number 38. 
Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-
Approved

30 2515006767 Saanvi Prasad Bharat Kumar 
Prasad

23-09-2003 GEN 81.40 83.80 0 0 23.25/75 2512002997 0 15.5 0 0 0 15.5 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified    
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

31 2515010279 Sourabh Radha 
Krishan

10-10-2001 GEN 56.83 66.80 0 0 22.25/75 2512006001 0 14.833 0 0 0 14.833 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified  
BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate as per prospectus. 
Grad-Result Awaited

32 2515006469 Prashant Yadav Anil Kumar 12-05-2003 GEN 44.83 76.00 0 0 21.75/75 2512003874 0 14.5 0 0 0 14.5 Rejected by Dept. Absent in Physical Efficiency Test    
Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Rejected



No. Appl. No. Name Father's 
Name

DoB Cat. 10th 12th Qualy. 
Marks 

obt.

Qualy. 
Marks 
Total

CET 
(obt./
Total)

CET  Appl. 
no.

Qualy. 
Norm. 
(50)

CET(50) NCC/ 
NSS/ 
YW /
Skill 
(upto 
4%)

P.U. 
Wtg. 
(5%)

Addl. 
Wtg.

Overall 
Marks

Remarks

33 2515021628 Neha Vinod Kumar 20-10-2001 GEN 67.43 52.20 0 0 21.25/75 2512009670 0 14.167 0 0 0 14.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
Grad-Result Awaited

34 2515015131 Mantaj Singh Kuldeep Singh 14-11-2001 GEN 76.00 89.00 0 0 19/75 2512003053 0 12.667 0 0 0 12.667 Rejected by Dept. B.P.Ed. Examination Not Qualified   
Grad-Result Awaited    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

35 2515014705 Kiran Rajpal 15-02-2002 GEN 85.80 76.40 0 0 16.5/75 2512007360 0 11 0 0 0 11 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved, Participation 
National Integration Camp  -Approved,    Add. Wtg.-
Rejected

36 2515018506 Sandeep Kumar Parveen 
Kumar

09-02-2003 BC 69.82 76.25 0 0 16.25/75 2512000643 0 10.833 0 0 0 10.833 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified  
BC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved  
NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and 
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two 
Camp).) -Rejected: Attach certificates for both the 
camps.,

37 2515017974 Jannat Arvind 27-05-2005 SC 81.00 92.00 0 0 15.25/75 2512007347 0 10.167 0 0 0 10.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified  
SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

38 2515017596 Padmanabha 
Thingnam

Thingnam 
Jiban Singh

02-03-2004 SC 79.40 89.80 0 0 12.5/75 2512006932 0 8.333 0 0 0 8.333 Rejected by Dept. Reappear in B.P.Ed. Examination  SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

39 2515006328 Uday Singh Nirmalsingh 18-03-2002 GEN 73.33 72.33 0 0 12.5/75 2512003270 0 8.333 0 0 0 8.333 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance Test not 
qualified   Grad-Result Awaited NCC-B -Approved,

40 2515007269 Vishakha Ratan Singh 10-07-2004 BC 62.80 67.80 0 0 12.5/75 2512000473 0 8.333 0 0 0 8.333 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance Test Not 
Qualified  BC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: 
Approved     Add. Wtg.-Rejected

41 2515010559 Anamika Saroya Harbans Lal 29-09-2004 SC 77.23 92.06 0 0 12.25/75 2512005547 0 8.167 0 0 0 8.167 Rejected by Dept. Physical Efficiency Test Not Qualified   
SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate 
in desired format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf   In case, you have completed your 
class10 and 12 from different schools then both school 
Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. 
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

42 2515005470 Nikhil Kaundal Satish Kumar 01-09-2004 GEN 55.71 52.40 0 0 11/75 2512002308 0 7.333 0 0 0 7.333 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance Test Not 
Qualified   Grad-Result Awaited

43 2515009512 Tsewang 
Smanla

Tsewang 
Tashi

01-12-1998 ST 68.00 63.08 0 0 10/75 2512008790 0 6.667 0 0 0 6.667 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance Test is 
not Qualified  ST -Approved Grad-Result Awaited    Add. 
Wtg.-Rejected

44 2515006656 Gurpreet Kaur Saroop Singh 18-07-2001 SC 55.80 71.80 0 0 7.5/75 2512005884 0 5 0 0 0 5 CET Not Qualified   Rejected by Dept. Entrance Test not 
Qualified  SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -
Approved,    Add. Wtg.-Rejected

45 2515018228 Abhinav Arya Kapil Deo 10-07-2000 GEN 76.00 66.60 0 0 0/75 2512004887 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent in CET   Rejected by Dept. CET PG Status: 
Absent   Grad-Result Awaited


